41Refer to the power guide on pages 48-49.40
V-TIP SYSTEM (Endodontics)
V-S50
V-S51
V-S52
V-S53
V30
ø1.5

• For root canal cleaning 32 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-172V-S53
• For root canal cleaning 26 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-171V-S52
• For root canal cleaning 23 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-170V-S51
• For root canal cleaning 17 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-169V-S50
V-S50D
V-S51D
V-S52D
V-S53D
For Root Canal Enlargement
• Diamond coated
• For root canal enlargement 32 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-176V-S53D
• Diamond coated
• For root canal enlargement 26 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-175V-S52D
• Diamond coated
• For root canal enlargement 23 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-174V-S51D
• Diamond coated
• For root canal enlargement 17 mm
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-173V-S50D
ø1.5
12.6
9.1 with diamond
ø1.5ø1.5
16.0 with diamond
18.2
ø1.5
19.0 with diamond
21.2
ø1.5
25.0 with diamond
27.2
In order to reduce the incidence of
ledge formation, there is no diamond
coating on the end of the tip. (1mm)
1.0
*
• Includes E Tip replacement wrench
*Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE Z217-030V30NSK Satelec® V30
29.5
8.3
• Includes E Tip replacement wrench
*Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE Z217-030V30NSK Satelec®
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France.
V-Tip System V-Tip System
TipBook_p20-49_e_0909:TipBook_p20-49_e_0909  09/09/10  9:56  ページ 40
42 43Refer to the power guide on pages 48-49.
V-TIP SYSTEM (Restorative)
The advantage of ultrasonic cutting is that tip movement is minute allowing only decayed dentine to
be removed, while sound dentine is preserved. Cervical decay can be treated with minimum bleeding
enabling quicker recovery.
V-G70
V-G71
V-G72
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-118V-G70
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-119V-G71
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-120V-G72
ø 1.2
ø 0.8
ø 1.6 ø1.5
12.8
ø1.5
12.5
ø1.5
12.5
V-G75
V-G76
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-121V-G75
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-122V-G76
0.9
1.5
0.6
1.0
ø1.5
12.3
ø1.5
12.0
For Minimal Intervention For Minimal Intervention
V30
29.5
8.3
• Includes E Tip replacement wrench
*Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE Z217-030V30NSK Satelec®
V30
29.5
8.3
• Includes E Tip replacement wrench
*Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE Z217-030V30NSK Satelec®
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France.
V-Tip System V-Tip System
TipBook_p20-49_e_0909:TipBook_p20-49_e_0909  09/09/10  9:56  ページ 42
44 45Refer to the power guide on pages 48-49.
ø1.5
12.5
ø1.5
12.5
ø1.5
12.5
ø 1.2
4.5
ø 1.2
4.5
ø 1.2
4.5
ø 0.8
0.9
1.2
ø 0.8
2.6
ø1.5
12.5
ø1.5
12.5
ø1.5
12.5
ø 1.1
V-TIP SYSTEM (Restorative)
The NSK Varios V-Tip System has been developed to carry out “Minimally Invasive” dental procedures.
As an altenative to rotary cutting, the Varios V-Tip offers precise and effective ultrasonic technology cutting.
V-G77
V-G78
V-G79
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-165V-G77
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-166V-G78
• Diamond coated
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-167V-G79
For Finishing / Trimming / Polishing
V30
29.5
8.3
• Includes E Tip replacement wrench
*Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE Z217-030V30NSK Satelec®
Super fine grade
Fine grade
Normal grade
V-S1
V-S3
V-S33
• Stainless tip
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-161V-S1
• Stainless tip
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-162V-S3
• Stainless tip
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900-163V-S33
For Caries of Dentin
V30
29.5
8.3